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Place

1

2

3

4

5-8

9-11

12-13

14-16

17-19

20-28

29-33

34-37

38-41

42-44

45

46-47

Name

Shawn Rodrigue-Lemieux

Koosha Jaferian

Aman Hambleton

Rohan Talukdar

Razvan Preotu

Jason Liang

Alan Bui

Rachel Ruoxuan Chen

Olivier Kenta Chiku-Ratte

Eilia Zomorrodian

Maili-Jade Ouellet

Vinny Puri

Michael Buscar

Kyrylo Demchenko

Brendan Cater

Paris Dorn

Neil Doknjas

Dashnor Hasku

Benjamin Fradkin

Jason Manley

Eddie Xu

Halldor Peter Palsson

Eric M Li

Leo Richard

James Windram

Samuel Heran-Boily

Mohid Zaka

Bradley Tseng

Aayush Ajith

Erik Malmsten

Ethan Su

Bohdan Chychkevych

Eddie Lu

David Lawless

Ryan Leong

Shafkat Ali

Joseph Buchatsky

Joel Dick

Jonath Joseph

Arya Sen

Ivan Chepelev

Ajith Desikan

Vincent Angel Adulfo

Russell Hsiung

Sacha Fabry

Zachary Chua

Sheldon Pimental

ID

155300

174318

129797

150843

146124

170934

155173

167981

148376

169238

151330

109859

110977

160243

161454

172448

151942

125684

158858

136791

166274

106856

157606

158086

160120

152985

174433

164369

167780

100196

158714

176631

175274

112068

150533

149142

171213

144464

171981

166304

175291

167779

168241

174387

174521

173285

120959

Rating

2345

2388

2532

2350

2578

2362

2044

1715

2357

2264

2224

2212

2167

2074

1787

1559

2026

2000

1989

2137

2057

2038

1937

1912

1853

1794

1546

1258

1982

1915

1764

unr.

unr.

2056

1871

1656

1156

1700

1578

1571

unr.

1780

1763

1306

 996

 928

2026

Post

2439

2391

2530

2358

2558

2363

2065

2050

2353

2265

2211

2197

2152

2072

1912

1819

2009

1992

1987

2143

2027

1976

1926

1951

1818

1748

1756

1579

1945

1882

1799

1743

1726

1995

1810

1712

1337

1669

1570

1565

1294

1748

1676

1413

1137

1066

1897

Perf.

2686

2436

2522

2424

2503

2389

2142

2339

2358

2301

2174

2156

2148

2098

2053

2019

1967

2031

1981

2181

1988

1729

1910

2014

1798

1659

1946

1976

1857

1803

1897

1745

1752

1827

1675

1815

1586

1599

1572

1630

1404

1693

1469

1634

1551

1445

1491

Rd 1

WW31

WW26

WW49

H---

WW25

WW15

WW44

WL11

WW42

WW43

LW8

WW38

WW36

WW16

LL6

LL14

WW37

WW45

B---

WW39

WW27

LW28

WW41

WW33

LL5

LL2

LL21

WL22

WW46

WW32

LL1

LL30

LL24

WW48

WW50

LL13

LL17

LL12

LL20

LL47

LL23

LL9

LL10

LL7

LL18

LL29

WW40

Rd 2

WW29

DW7

WW34

WW28

WW21

WW17

DL2

WW22

WW18

WW23

DW19

WL30

LW24

WW47

WW44

WW25

LL6

LL9

DL11

WW35

LL5

LL8

LL10

WL13

LL16

LW48

WW49

LL4

LL1

LW12

WW45

WL36

DL39

LL3

LL20

WL32

WL42

WW41

DW33

WW50

LL38

WL37

WL46

LL15

LL31

WL43

LL14

Rd 3

WW5

DL4

WL10

WD2

LL1

WL20

DL8

WD7

WW14

WL3

WW21

WL24

WW30

LL9

WW47

LL23

WW38

WW50

WW39

WL6

LL11

WW48

WW16

WL12

WL33

LL28

WL35

WW26

WW40

LL13

WL34

WD43

WL25

WL31

WL27

WL37

WL36

LL17

LL19

LL29

LL44

WW46

DL32

WW41

WL49

LL42

LL15

Rd 4

WW9

WW29

WW13

WW8

WW18

WW10

WW42

LL4

LL1

LL6

WL20

WW23

LL3

WL24

DL17

WW38

WD15

LL5

WL34

WL11

WL32

WL31

LL12

WL14

WW48

WW45

WW30

LL35

LL2

LL27

WL22

WL21

WW43

WL19

WW28

WW47

WL39

LL16

WL37

LL44

WD50

LL7

LL33

WW40

LL26

WL49

LL36

Rd 5

WL3

WW20

WL1

DL6

WW9

WD4

WW24

WW34

LL5

WL17

DL12

WD11

WW35

WW27

WL19

WL29

WL10

WD31

WL15

LL2

WL26

WW36

WW44

LL7

WW37

WL21

LL14

WL39

WL16

WL42

DL18

WL33

WL32

LL8

LL13

LL22

LL25

WL47

WL28

WW49

WL46

WL30

WD48

LL23

WW50

WL41

WL38

Rd 6

WW6

WW12

WD5

WW14

DL3

LL1

WD13

WW17

WW20

WW22

WW23

LL2

DL7

LL4

WD29

WW35

LL8

WL19

WL18

LL9

WW42

LL10

LL11

WL25

WL24

WW44

WL32

WW47

DL15

WD40

WL33

WL27

WL31

WL36

LL16

WL34

WW46

WD45

WL43

DL30

WW49

LL21

WL39

LL26

DL38

LL37

LL28

Total

11.0

10.0

 9.5

 9.0

 8.5

 8.5

 8.5

 8.5

 8.0

 8.0

 8.0

 7.5

 7.5

 7.0

 7.0

 7.0

 6.5

 6.5

 6.5

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0
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#

48

49

50

Place

48

49

50

Name

Jatinder Dhaliwal

Elias Samano

Dimitar Mancevski

ID

148430

107732

174783

Rating

1366

1813

unr.

Post

1368

1650

1004

Perf.

1557

1224

1230

Rd 1

LL34

LL3

LL35

Rd 2

WL26

LL27

LL40

Rd 3

LL22

WL45

LL18

Rd 4

LL25

WL46

DL41

Rd 5

DL43

LL40

LL45

Rd 6

WL50

LL41

WL48

Total

 2.5

 2.0

 1.5


